2026 SERVICE RATES
Any Day Towing LLC

Effective Date: January 1, 2026

Non-Contract Client Rates

Rates apply unless a separate contract is in place. Contact us to become a contracted client for
negotiated pricing and terms.

GENERAL TERMS
 Payment is due at time of vehicle release unless prior written arrangemefits have been made.

» We accept cash, debit cards, and credit cards. Credit and debit catds asestibject to a 3.6269%
processing fee.

* All third-party invoices will incur a 35% markup.

* Hourly services are subject to a two (2) hour minimum‘and\are billed in 30-minute increments
thereafter.

EMERGENCY RESPONSE NON - RECOVERY TOWING FEES

Service Rate
Light Duty Towing — Hook Fee $300
Light Duty — Mileage $4 / Mile
Medium/Heavy Duty Towings#look Fee $550
Medium/Heavy — Mileage $6 / Mile

Mileage is caleulated from the point of hookup to destination using customary and reasonable routing.

ACCIDENT AND RECOVERY SERVICES

Service Rate

4 — 6 Ton Wrecker $550 / HR

8 — 14 Ton Wrecker $850 / HR
15 — 30 Ton Wrecker $1,300 / HR
35 Ton + Wrecker $1,750 / HR
Rotator $3,500 / HR
Tractor $750 / HR
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Landoll / Equipment Trailer
4 — 6 Ton Rollback

8 — 20 Ton Rollback

Heavy Duty Dolly

Catch Bags — Per Use

Skid Steer

Mechanical Labor

Additonal Cleanup Personnel
Debris Disposal

Floor Dry

Traffic Control Unit(s)

$750 / HR

$550 / HR

$1,300 / HR

$750 / HR

$5,000

$350 / HR

$350 / HR

$350 / HR

$65 / Bag

$85 per 5-gallon bucket
(one bucket Minimum)

$350 /HR

STORAGE FEES

Vehicle Type Rate

Light Duty Vehicle $100 / Day
Medium & Heavy Duty Vehicles / Equipmient $190 / Day

Storage fees accrue per calendar day or partial day once the vehicle is placed into storage.

Vehicle release requires progf of ownership and payment of all applicable towing and storage
charges.

ANCILLARY CHARGESAND FEES

Item Rate
Gate Fee — Per Unit $200
Administzative'Bee — Per Unit $200
Crash Film $200
After'Hours Release $100
Speciality Request / Documentation $50 / 30 — Minute Increments
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